
Division of Water 
State Revolving Fund Contacts 

For more information, contact the following people: 

General Project Administration 

Jory Becker, P.E. 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Branch Manager 
502-782-6887 
Jory.Becker@ky.gov 

Bill Averell 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
SRF and SPAP Section 
502-782-6882 
William.Averell@ky.gov 

 

Buddy Griffin 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
SRF and SPAP Section Supervisor 
502-782-6958 
Buddy.Griffin@ky.gov 

Amber Vaughn 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
SRF and SPAP Section 
502-782-7121 
Amber.Vaughn@ky.gov 

 

Joel Murphy 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
SRF and SPAP Section 
502-782-7024 
Joel.Murphy@ky.gov 

  

 

Environmental Review 
 

Russell Neal 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Wastewater Planning Section Supervisor 
502-782-7026 
Russell.Neal@ky.gov 

Anshu Singh 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Wastewater Planning Section 
606-929-5285 
Anshu.Singh@ky.gov 

 

Lori Dials 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Wastewater Planning Section 
502-782-6937 
Lori.Dials@ky.gov 

Technical 
 

 
Terry Humphries, P.E. 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Engineering Section Supervisor 
502.782-6983 
Terry.Humphries@ky.gov 

 
Daniel Kulik, P.E. 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Engineering Section 
502-782-6998 
Daniel.Kulik@ky.gov 
 
Michael Snyder 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Engineering Section 
502-7821235 
Michael.Snyder@ky.gov 

 
 
 

 
David Coe 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Engineering Section 
502-782-7086 
David.Coe@ky.gov 
 
Mohammed Mohiuddin Water 
Infrastructure Branch Engineering 
Section 
502-782-7020 
Mohammed.Mohiuddin@ky.gov 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mark Rasche, P.E. 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Engineering Section 
502-782-7020 
Mark.Rasche@ky.gov 
 
Mollye Malone 
Water Infrastructure Branch 
Engineering Section 
502-782-0148 
Mollye.Malone@ky.gov 
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